Lausewaylars

Audi Al 1.6 TDI Competition Line 3dr | Mar
2012

FREE ROAD TAX

Stunning looking and driving AUDI Al 1.6 TDI COMPETITION LINE
in Gleaming white for sale

This car is in brilliant condition both inside and out

It is very easy to run tax (FREE ROAD TAX) and insure thanks to
its brilliant 1.6 turbo diesel engine

As it is thel.6 COMPETITION LINE model it comes packed full of
features

Simply must be viewed and driven to be appreciated
Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 3 spoke leather multifunction
sports steering wheel, 18" 5 arm polygon design alloy wheels,
ABS/EBD, Adjustable rear head restraints, Aluminium interior
trim, Body colour door mirrors with integral indicators, Body
coloured bumpers, Body coloured roof line, Door sills with
aluminium inlays, Driver's information system, Driver/Front
Passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, EDL,
Electric adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP with
ASR, First aid kit, Front and rear seatbelt reminder, Front floor
mats, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front passenger
airbag deactivation, Front seats - 'Easy Entry', Front sports seats,
Head airbags, Heated rear windscreen, Heat insulating glass,
Height adjustable front seats, Isofix attachments on rear seats,
Leather gear knob, Leather handbrake, Locking wheel bolts,
Lumbar adjustment for front seats, PAS, Rake/reach adjustable
steering wheel, Rear wiper, Remote control central locking, Roof
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Unit 1 Laurel Hill business park, Coleraine, BT51 3PY
David: 07591444485 | Brendan: 07593577131

£4,995

119000
Diesel
Manual
White
1598

99

A (£0 p/a)
Hatchback
15E
FY120SG

3954mm
1740mm
1416mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 270L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1590KG
450KG

64.2MPG

83.1MPG

74.3MPG

45L
5 SPEED
118MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 10.5s

Engine Power BHP:

103.3BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



spoiler, Service interval indicator, Split folding rear seats,
Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Tyre repair kit, Voice
control system, Warning triangle
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